COMMUNITY HELP DESK 1%* QTR 2019

Tuesday, January 1

» 12:15am

New year's eve dance away cancer
Saturday, January 19

12:00pm

Miracle 4 Matt

1:00pm

VOA MUSEUM OPEN HOUSE
Sunday, January 27

12:15pm

Cincinnati Chicken Soup Cookoff
Sunday, February 10

10:00am

The Fight For Air Climb

Saturday, February 16

~1:00pm -

- VOA MUSEUM OPEN HOUSE -~ |

Saturday, March 2

5:30pm

_ Dragonfly Grand Gala presented by Huntington
Sunday, March 3

10:00am

2019 Cincinnati Spring Avant-Garde Art-& Craft Show

Saturday, March 16

1:00pm

VOA MUSEUM OPEN HOUSE

Sunday, March 17

8:00am

Queen City 2019 Annual Charity Fund Drive/Swap Meet

Friday, March 22

5:00pm

Pleasant Run Presbyterian church Fish Fry

5:00pm

Dixie Heights Marching Band Boosters Fish Fry

6:00pm

Mission BBQ Charity Night — benefits the Central and Southern Ohio USO.

Saturday, March 23
Escape the Village

Thursday, March 28



6:30pm _

" 'Healthy Beginnings' Banquet
Friday, March 29

~ National Vietnam War Veterans Day
5:00pm
Pleasant Run Presbyterian church Fish Fry
5.00pm
Dixie Heights Marching Band Boosters Fish Fry
Saturday, March 30
12:00pm
Fairfield Civitan 2nd Annual Chili Cook-off
6:00pm
| Love the 80's Aduit Prom



